
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX 411.2
ALSO THE N 157.40 FT OF NE1/4 OF

HATCHER KEITH L/HATCHER KARLA E
724 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-16-03621-014

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

14516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

09/23/2019 BC 5.95 12,475 49,500 2,475 10,000

STANDARD
3

269,221
8,200
59,500

289,896
94,076

195,820
HX HB 51,411

144,409
336,921

0

341,484

1004/0119 1/06/2004 WD Q V 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MUSKEWITZ

KEITH L & KARLA E H

0897/0536 2/16/2000 WD Q V 25,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J CHUPP

MUSKEWITZ & MUSKEWI
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22136 SFR 660 07/27/2004

2005HX Base Yr

724 SW SHERLOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,318 98.2300 110.02 365,046 2004 2004 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 3052

BAS 166 100 166 13,469

BAS 572 100 572 46,412

BAS 2,314 100 2,314 187,757

FOP 10 30 3 243

FOP 496 30 149 12,090

UCP 572 20 114 9,250

4,130 3,318 269,221

BAS= W18 S43 FOP= S8 E62 N8 W62$ E62 N35 BAS= N26 UCP= N26
W22 S26 E22$ W22 S26 E22$ W22 BAS= N8 W5 FOP= W5 S2 E5 N2$ S2
W5 N2 W12 S8 E22$ W22 N8$.

BAS

18

43

62

35

2222

8

FOP8

62

8

62

BAS 26

22

26

22

UCP 26

22

26

22

BAS 8

5
5

12

8

22

FOP55

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

8,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6677 A PECANS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 2,475

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,500


